HEALTH CLUSTER CONTACT LIST@SITTWE 
As of: February 2014

	Sr.
	[bookmark: _Hlk366699883]Organization Name
	Acronym
	Contact Person
	Position
	Telephone
	Email

	1
	International Committee 
of the Red Cross
	ICRC
	Claudia Arndt
	Health Program Manager
	09 421 092 258

	carndt@icrc.org

	2
	International Rescue Committee
	IRC
	Anna Jacobson
	Grants Officer
	095011465
	Anna.Jacobson@rescue.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Ye Lwin
	Project Manager
	0949358278
	doctoryelwin@gmail.com

	3

	Malteser International
	Malteser
	Yvonne Dunton
	Programme Coordinator
	09 4480 12157
	yvonne.malteser@gmail.com, yvonne.dunton@malteser-international.org

	
	
	
	Julia Wisniewski

	Program Officer
	09 4505 424851
	juliaeva.wisniewski@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Lenore Crisostomo
	Medical Coordinator
	09448011859
	lenore.crisostomo@malteser-international.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Myo Kyaw Zin
	Health Manager
	098613170
	health.malteser.nrs02@gmail.com

	4
	Myanmar Health Assistant 
Association
	MHAA
	San Lin Oo
	Assistant Supervisor(Health)
	0943167063
	kosan12345@gmail.com

	5
	Mercy Malaysia
	MM
	Phyu Phyu Khin
	Project Coordinator
	09 4217 33777
	nevalsnow@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Dr. Hnin Nandar Win
	Medical Field Officer
	09 7318 4162
	Hninnandarwin.86@gmail.com

	6
	Myanmar Medical Association
	MMA
	Dr. Oo Htun Wai
	Senior Project Officer
	09 4929 3121
	droohtunwai@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Dr. Htin Aung Hein
	Medical officer
	09 4500 19828
	hahmc85@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Dr.Aung Soe Moe Kyaw
	Medical officer
	09421761208
	thuchonkhine@gmail.com

	7
	Myanmar Red Cross Society
	MRCS
	Htay Aung
	Manager cum Coordinator
	09 4485 48132
	

	
	
	
	Dr.Hein Thu Linn
	Medical Doctor
	095410659
	ayoe2020@gmail.com

	8
	Myanmar Resource Foundation
	MRF
	Ko Ko Lwin
	Program Manager
	09 4201 27725
	fmkoko2013@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Soe Myint
	Health Program Officer
	09420760312
	sayasoe23@gmail.com

	9
	MSF-Switzerland
	MSF-CH
	Brian Willett
	Field Coordinator
	0949605344
	msfch-rakhine-fieldco@geneva.msf.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Ei Ei Win Aung
	Medical Doctor
	0936127101
	

	10

	MSF-Holland

	MSF-H

	Michele Trainiti
	Emergency Coordinator
	09 850 1606 
09 4211 71464
	rakhine-esd-emco@oca.msf.org

	
	
	
	Massimo Galeotti
	Project Coordinator(Sittwe)
	09 4211 67518
	ers-esd-pc@oca.msf.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Teshome Ashogre
	Medical Coordinator
	09420184048
	Rakhine-esd-medco@oca.msf.org,

	
	
	
	Dr.Kyaw Ko Ko Zin
	Assistant to Medical Coordinator
	095409420
	ers-med-assist@oca.msf.org

	11
	Save the Children International
	SCI
	Caroline Heuberger
	Nutrition Programme Manager
	09 422 491 097
	Caroline.heuberger@savethechildren.org

	12
	United Nations Population Fund
	UNFPA
	Dr. Marlar Soe
	Field Coordinator
	09 507 0598
	masoe@unfpa.org

	
	
	
	Sara Dela Pena
	International GBV Coordinator
	09250401548
	saradelapena@gmail.com, delapenaespin@unfpa.org


	
	
	
	Julie Akello
	GBV  Field Coordinator
	
	akellojulie@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Dr. Pyae Pyo Aung
	Field Coordinator
	095130449
	drppa.begar@gmail.com
paung@unfpa.org

	
13
	United Nations Children Funds
	UNICEF
	Yosi Eceverry Burckhardt
	Chief of Field Office
	09 510 0874
	yburckhardt@unicef.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Paul Zambrano
	Health and Nutrition Specialist
	09 861 0101
	pzambrano@unicef.org

	
	
	
	Dr.Po Po Myint
	Emergency Officer (Nutrition)
	09 506 7264
	pmyint@unicef.org

	14
	World Health Organization
	WHO
	Dr.Win Bo
	National Technical Officer
	095382120
	winboever@gmail.com



